
MONTH MEETING DAY DATE TIME LOCATION

JANUARY Committee Meetings Canceled
Board Meeting Wednesday January 20, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room
Board Retreat Friday January 29, 2016 10:00 a.m. Star Brand Ranch
Board Retreat Saturday January 30, 2015 8:30 a.m. Star Brand Ranch

FEBRUARY Committee Meetings 
Board Meeting Wednesday February 17, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room

MARCH Committee Meetings Thursday March 3, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room
Board Meeting Wednesday March 16, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room

APRIL Committee Meetings Thursday April 7, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room
Board Meeting Wednesday April 20, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room

MAY Committee Meetings Thursday May 5, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room
Board Meeting Wednesday May 18, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room

JUNE Committee Meetings Thursday June 2, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room
Board Meeting Wednesday June 15, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room

2016 BOARD AND COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE

Canceled due to proximity to the Board Retreat



MONTH MEETING DAY DATE TIME LOCATION
JULY Committee Meetings Thursday July 7, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room

Board Meeting Wednesday July 20, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room

AUGUST Committee Meetings Thursday August 4, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room
Board Meeting Wednesday August 17, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room

SEPTEMBER Committee Meetings Thursday September 1, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room
Board Meeting Wednesday September 21, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room

OCTOBER Committee Meetings Thursday October 6, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room
Board Meeting Wednesday October 19, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room

NOVEMBER Committee Meetings Thursday November 3, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room
Board Meeting Wednesday November 16, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room

DECEMBER Committee Meetings Thursday December 1, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room
Board Meeting Wednesday December 21, 2016 10:00 a.m. NTTA Board Room
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